
 

Brentwood Christian School Girls Basketball Schedule 2018 – 2019 

*  – District Games 
A – Tournament Games 

 

Head Coach: Mike Milligan      President: Jay Burcham 
Assistant Coach: Ariana Marks     Chief Financial Officer: Jeff Morris 
Athletic Director: Stan Caffey     High School Principal: Carol Johnson 

Month Weekday Dates Game Opponent Place Time 

            Varsity 

              

 
 
 
 
 

NOV 

Tues. Nov. 6 1 New Braunfels Christian 
Academy 

Home 7:00 p.m. 

Fri-Sat Nov. 9-10 1A Rosehill Tournament Tomball TBA 

Tues. Nov. 13 2 Lanier Away 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 15-17 2A Brentwood Invitational BCS TBA 

Mon/Tues. Nov. 19-20 3A Lake Country Tournament Ft. 
Worth 

TBA 

Tues. Nov. 27 3 Faith Academy Home 7:00 p.m. 

Thu-Sat Nov.30-Dec. 2 4A All Saints Tournament Tyler TBA 

 
 

DEC 

Tues. Dec. 4 4 New Braunfels Christian 
Academy 

Away 6:00 p.m. 

Tues. Dec. 11 5 TSD Home 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Dec. 13 6 Savio Home 6:30 p.m. 

Sat. Dec. 15 7 Dallas Christian Home 2:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

JAN 

Fri-Sat Jan. 4-5 5A TSD Tournament Austin TBA 

Tues. Jan. 8 8 Lago Vista Home 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 15 9 John Paul Home 6:30 p.m. 

Fri. Jan. 18 10 Johnson City Away 6:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 22 11 Hyde Park* Home 7:00 p.m. 

Fri Jan. 25 12 Regents* Away 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 29 13 St. Michaels* Away 7:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 

FEB 

Fri Feb. 1 14 Hyde Park* Away 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Feb. 5 15 Regents* Home 7:00 p.m. 

Fri Feb. 8 16 St. Michaels* Home 7:00 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 16   Bi-District Playoff Game     

Tues. Feb. 19   Area Playoff Game TBA   

Sat. Feb. 23   Regional Playoff Game TBA   

Tues.-Sat. Feb. 28 - Mar 2   State Tournament     


